
Weddings, Events &
Experiences

CELEBRATION PACKAGES

5616 CITRUS BOULEVARD
NEW ORLEANS,  LA 70123

504.737. 1300
THEMOOREVENUE.COM



3 Hours of Celebration Time 
Beer, Wine, & Sparkling  Bar
Delicious Menu
Floating Candle Centerpieces

 
 

WHAT'S INCLUDED:

12 Salad, Chicken & Andouille Gumbo
Choice of 2 main dishes (choose from pasta, rice, or grits options)  
Decadent Grazing Display Including

Choose your sammie (po-boys, finger sandwiches,
muffalettas, or salad croissants
Spinach & Artichoke Dip
Artisanal Cheese Platter

Menu:

 

Tables, Linens & Chiavari
Chairs
Built in sound system
Ample Free Parking

 

Tax is  included - Gratuity is  at  your discret ion
High Season includes March,  Apr i l ,  May,  October ,  November ,  and December

 
10% deposit  to hold your date

2021 PRICING

50 GUESTS
75 GUESTS
100 GUESTS
150 GUESTS
200 GUESTS
250 GUESTS
300+ GUESTS

$80 PP
$75 PP
$70 pp
$65 pp
$63 pp
$61 pp
$59 pp

Fridays & Low
Season Saturdays

$75 pp
$70 pp
$65 pp
$60 pp
$58 pp
$56 pp
$54 pp

Sundays



BAR PACKAGE DJ PHOTOBOOTH

BEIGNET BAR S'MORES BARTRAY PASSED APPITIZERS

OPTIONAL ADD-ONS

FLORAL CENTERPIECES CELEBRATION CAKE BUBBLE TAP TRAILER

Pricing varies and some items are based upon availability. 


