

Weddings, Events & Experiences

CELEBRATION PACKAGES

5616 CITRUS BOULEVARD NEW ORLEANS, LA 70123 504.737.1300 THEMOOREVENUE.COM

WHAT'S INCLUDED:

- 3 Hours of Celebration Time
- Beer, Wine, & Sparkling Bar
- Delicious Menu
- Floating Candle Centerpieces
- Tables, Linens & Chiavari Chairs
- Built in sound system
- Ample Free Parking

Menu:

- 12 Salad, Chicken & Andouille Gumbo
- Choice of 2 main dishes (choose from pasta, rice, or grits options)
- Decadent Grazing Display Including
 - Choose your sammie (po-boys, finger sandwiches, muffalettas, or salad croissants
 - Spinach & Artichoke Dip
 - Artisanal Cheese Platter

2021 PRICING

	Sundays	Fridays & Low Season Saturdays
50 GUESTS	\$75 pp	\$80 PP
75 GUESTS	\$70 pp	\$75 PP
100 GUESTS	\$65 pp	\$70 pp
150 GUESTS	\$60 pp	\$65 pp
200 GUESTS	\$58 pp	\$63 pp
250 GUESTS	\$56 pp	\$61 pp
300+ GUESTS	\$54 pp	\$59 pp

Tax is included – Gratuity is at your discretion

High Season includes March, April, May, October, November, and December

OPTIONAL ADD-ONS

Pricing varies and some items are based upon availability.

